


Dawson JV/Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date 			Opponent		Location		Team	Time
Feb 14	Tue		Mildred (Scrimm)	Mildred		JV/V		5pm
Feb 18	Sat		Valley Mills (Scrimm)	Valley Mills		JV/V		10am
Feb 21	Tue		Italy			Dawson		JV		430pm
Feb 23-25 Thur-Sat	Hillsboro Tourney	Hillsboro		V		TBA
Feb 28 Tue		Mexia			Dawson		JV/V		430/7pm
Mar 2-4 Thur-Sat	Frankston Tourney	Frankston		V		TBA
Mar 10	 Fri		Mt. Calm*		Mt. Calm		V		430
Mar 14 Tue		Mart*			Dawson		JV/V		430/7pm
Mar 17 Fri		Wortham*		Wortham		JV/V		3/6pm
Mar 21 Tue		Riesel*			Dawson		JV/V		430/7pm
Mar 24 Fri		Axtell*			Axtell			JV/V		430/7pm
Mar 27 Mon		Italy			Italy			JV		430pm
Mar 28 Tue		Hubbard*		Hubbard		V		430pm
Mar 31 Fri		Coolidge*		Dawson		V		6pm
April 4	Tue		Mt. Calm*		Dawson		V		6pm
April 7 Fri		Mart*			Mart			JV/V		430/7pm
April 11 Tue		Wortham*		Dawson		JV/V		430/7pm
April 18 Tue		Riesel*			Riesel			JV/V		430/7pm
April 21 Fri		Axtell*			Dawson		JV/V		430/7pm
April 25 Tue		Hubbard*#		Dawson		V		6pm
April 28 Fri		Coolidge*		Coolidge		V		430pm

Superintendent: Stacy Henderson
Principal: Robert Bray
Head Coach: Adam Byrd
Assistant Coach: Cody King, John Miller

*Denotes District Games
#Denotes Senior Night		
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